Social Media Guidelines



Thank you for visiting Kayne Anderson Rudnick's social networking sites such as Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn and YouTube among others. While we encourage your participation and value your feedback, please be aware that our industry is highly regulated and the following guidelines apply to all comments published on the sites.

Please keep your comments and posts within the purposes of our pages.

We reserve the right, in our sole discretion, to remove comments or followers for a variety of reasons, including but not limited to:

- Profanity
- Offensive, abusive, defamatory, or unlawful posts
- Specific mentions or discussions about investment advice or products, securities, or trading strategies
- Personal, transaction, or account information

The social networking sites are not intended to be considered investment advice nor considered a recommendation or testimonial for or about a security, service, or product. "Likes" or "endorsements" should not be considered a positive reflection of the investment advisory services offered by Kayne Anderson Rudnick. Visitors to the sites must avoid posting reviews of their experiences with the advisor or its services as such testimonials are prohibited under state and federal security laws and may not reflect the experience of all clients of Kayne Anderson Rudnick.

We do not provide customer service or enable financial transactions through our social networking sites. Please contact us at **1-800-231-7414** or visit our website at **www.kayne.com**.

Please read the social networking site's privacy policies and terms of services. Kayne Anderson Rudnick's privacy policy is located at https://kayne.com/wp-content/uploads/KAR-Privacy-Policy-March-2024-Final.pdf.

We may change our social media guidelines from time to time. We suggest that you check these guidelines periodically for changes.

Disclaimer

Kayne Anderson Rudnick Investment Management is not affiliated with any of the social networking services including Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn and YouTube. Kayne Anderson Rudnick does not adopt or endorse any opinions or content posted by fans, followers or any third parties on our social networking sites. Kayne Anderson Rudnick does not control, serve, adopt or endorse any advertising, messages or content that the social networking companies may publish on their sites or on the Kayne Anderson Rudnick social networking sites.

Investing involves risk and the value of your investments may fluctuate over time.

Information in our social media posts is being provided by Kayne Anderson Rudnick Investment Management, LLC ("KAR") for illustrative purposes only. Information contained on our social media sites is not intended by KAR to be interpreted as investment advice, a recommendation or solicitation to purchase securities, or a recommendation of a particular course of action and has not been updated since the date of the material, and KAR does not undertake to update the information presented should it change. This information is based on KAR's opinions at the time of publication of material contained in our posts and are subject to change based on market activity. There is no guarantee that any forecasts made will come to pass. KAR makes no warranty as to the accuracy or reliability of the information contained in our social media content.

Past performance is no guarantee of future results.